


1 0A4355 1 MANIFOLD EXHAUST 1.5L
2 0E2844 1 NIPPLE TOE 1.5 NPT X 5.5 BLK IRON
3 036434 3 BOLT U 5/16-18 X 2.09

036449 3 SADDLE 2 INCH
4 0E0109 1 PIPE EXHAUST 1.5L STNDRD & ACSTC
5 0C1318 1 FLEX PIPE EXHAUST
6 0D8657 1 SUPPORT RADIATOR 1.5L MITSU
7 027837 2 SCREW RHM 1/4-20 X 2-1/4
8 0D9437 1 MUFFLER 1.5L ACOUSTIC&STANDARD
9 060366 2 STRAP MUFFLER 6” DIA
10 039253 4 SCREW HHC M8-1.25 X 20 G8.8
11 022145 4 WASHER FLAT 5/16 ZINC
12 022129 4 WASHER LOCK M8-5/16
13 045771 4 NUT HEX M8-1.25 G8 YEL CHR


